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RESOLUTION NO. 2647

A RESOLUTION of the Port Comnission of the Port of Seattle
modifying certain rates, rules, and regulations
in Seattle Terminals Tariff No. 2-F, F.M.C.~T No. 3

BE IS RESOLVED by the Port Commission of the Port of Seattle, as
follows:

SECTION 1. The Port of Seattle does hereby establish and adopt
rules, regulations, and charges shown in:

Seattle Terminals Tariff No. 2-, F.M.C.-T No. 3
6th Revised Page No. 13-A, Item No. 20100

copies of which are hereby annexed and‘méhe a part of this Resolution, said
[ ]

rules, regulations and charges to take '2ffect on the date thereon.
SECTION 2. All rules, regulations, and'charges'conflicting with
the provisions of the above-listed page in Seattle Terminals Tariff No. 2-F,
F.M.C.-T No. 3, are hereby repealed.
SECTION 3. That the Traffic Manager be and 1s hereby directed
to file said schedules with the Federal Maritime Coumission.
ADOPTED by the Port Commission of the Port of Seattle this 24th

day of August » 1976, and duly authenticated in open session -

by the signatures of the Commissioners voting in favor thereof and the Seal of

7

the Commission duly affixed.
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6T REviseo Pace No, 13-A .

. Cancers .
SEATTLE TERMINALS TARIFF KO, 2-F ST REviseo Pace No, 13-A . F M, C.=T No, 3.
COMNDITIONS AND CHARGES FOR MISCELLANEOQUS SERVICES - ) TTEM NO,

DzascripTIiON

CHAS31S, CONTAinER, 207  on bOt

Cmants
MoB!LE, WHEEL MOUNMTED, 50,000 L83, caPaciTYy
GAKTRY, TRAVELING, uP TO 80,000 LS. CAPACITY

GANTRY, TRAVELING, OvEm 80,000 Las, capaciTy

CRANES, FULLY AUTOMATED WITH TGP LIFT BLAMS
GantRY Tyrg, oveRr 80,000 uss. camracity, 20! meam
Bajocr Tyre, 20' THRU LUO! Brams

EQUIPMENT PERFORMING A SPECIFIC CUSTOMIZED
SERVICE KNOT OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN NORMAL PORT ACTIVITIES

LMAGRETS, ELECTRIC, SUBJECT TO MINIMUM RENTAL OF

_ggg‘gg_sfcu OPCRATION

MosiLE can SroTTER { TRACKMOBILE)
L 2 L ]

STRADDLE CARRITRS, FULLY AUTOMATED WITH TOP LIFT BEAM
k4 BOC Les. caraciTy, 207 Bram
50,000 LBS. CAPACITY, AND ABOVE, 20' ThHmu HO!' srams

Sweerzrs, Docn
TracTons, smaLL 0Ock {JiTNEY)

TracTomrs, Heavy buty ootk (cam pusHers)

TRucks, LLFT
Up Yo anD i1NcLUDING 6,000 L8S, capacity
Over 6,000 L8S. TO AND INCLUCING 30,000 LBS. CAPACITY
Ovem 30,000 LBs, caPacity

TRUCKS. LtFT, FULLY AUTOMATID wWiITH TOP LIFT BLAM
Caracity 33,200 Les,, 207 stam
Caracity over 67,200 ues., 20' To LO' vamiasLe seam

NOTE: WrExLY RATES WilLlL 8SC OUOTED ON NEQIEST WHEN ALL
FACTORS ARE KNOWN TO TNE TERMINAL OPCRATOR,

TRUCKS, YARD TRACTOR

(] SUBJECT TO QUOTATION,
(2) UsaGce CONFINED TO SEATTLE CoMmcRCiAL ZONE.

(gxcePT aAs noTED)

@

Rate Peca Hour

$ 8,00 rer Day ¢

45,00 ¢
.00 20100
!55 o0 ¢ 22 I
$55.00 ¢
$100.00 ¢
@ .
»
325,00 ¢ EQUIPMINT
$25,00 ¢
RENTAL
o0 ¢
L0 ¢
$25.00 ¢
$ 5.00
$ 7.00
$ 5.0
$20.00

-

420,00 ¢
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ISSUED: AucusT 2k, 1976 EFFECTIVE: Ocrvosem 1, 1976

ISSUED BY: Davio C. HarringTOM, AGEKRT, PORT oF SeatrLe, P,0O. Box 1209, StatTiE, WASHINGTON

98111
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